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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karyme Arvizu287
Elite W

9.100 9.350 9.3008.800 36.550
2 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Shelby Brucker-Polk125
Zia

8.850 8.600 9.4508.850 35.750
4 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Marley Aguilar101
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.150 8.250 8.9759.175 35.550
1 8T 2 10 3 

3 

Ceci Pattelena166
Zia

9.025 8.500 9.0008.900 35.425
3T 6T 4T 9 4 

4 

Montana McMinn117
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 8.7759.100 35.375
11T 2 3 14T 5 

5 

Addi Pattelena165
Zia

9.025 8.600 9.0508.300 34.975
3T 5T 13T 8 6 

6 

Jackie Sanchez279
Precision

8.350 8.850 9.3008.400 34.900
13T 3 11T 2T 7 

7 

Jazmine Noble308
High Altitude

8.650 8.500 9.2258.450 34.825
8T 6T 10T 4 8 

8 

Marissa Herrera262
Precision

9.025 8.700 9.2757.650 34.650
3T 4 19 3T 9T

9T

Kali Bartee251
Precision

8.600 8.500 9.1508.400 34.650
9 6T 11T 6 9T

9T

Alyssa Salazar341
G-Force

8.350 8.600 8.7508.900 34.600
13T 5T 4T 15 10 

10 

Vivian Roman275
Precision

8.750 7.850 8.9008.750 34.250
6 12 7 12 11 

11 

Ava Mudd270
Precision

8.800 8.600 8.7758.050 34.225
5T 5T 15 14T 12 

12 

Isa Peperas168
Zia

8.700 8.350 8.5008.550 34.100
7 7 9T 20T 13 

13 

Sarah Newman211
High Flyers

8.350 7.700 8.6759.300 34.025
13T 14 1 16 14 

14 

Jazz Nez342
G-Force

8.800 8.150 9.0757.850 33.875
5T 10 16 7 15 

15 

Addisyn Sanchez120
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.550 8.250 8.6508.350 33.800
10T 8T 12T 17 16 

16 

Ceci Sanchez175
Zia

8.650 7.350 9.1758.400 33.575
8T 16 11T 5 17 

17 

Ella Newmon273
Precision

8.550 7.300 9.2758.400 33.525
10T 17 11T 3T 18 

18 

Isabelle Gill201
High Flyers

8.250 7.800 8.9508.400 33.400
14 13T 11T 11 19 

19 

Aubrey Clokey131
Zia

8.400 7.800 8.6258.550 33.375
12T 13T 9T 18 20 

20 

Valeria Ramirez172
Zia

8.400 7.900 8.6008.300 33.200
12T 11 13T 19 21 

21 

Faith Linares115
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.450 7.200 8.5008.700 32.850
11T 18 8 20T 22 

22 

Jadyn Sadler276
Precision

8.550 7.000 8.8258.450 32.825
10T 20 10T 13 23T

23T

Emily Smith220
High Flyers

8.350 7.600 8.7758.100 32.825
13T 15T 14 14T 23T

23T
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Emma Widner285
Precision

8.200 8.200 8.0008.350 32.750
15 9 12T 22 24 

24 

Hayden Drager255
Precision

8.100 7.600 8.3757.750 31.825
16 15T 18 21 25 

25 

Kiara Thornton221
High Flyers

8.000 7.150 0.0007.800 22.950
17 19 17 23T 26 

26 

Ximena Vivar300
Elite W

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 21* 20* 23* 27*

27*

Reina Trujillo-Duran183
Zia

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 21* 20* 23* 27*

27*
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